

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

982 WP/1722/2021
983 WP/1738/2021
984 WP/2055/2021
985 WP/2755/2021
986 WP/4058/2021
987 WP/4889/2021
988 WP/4907/2021
989 WP/5266/2021
990 WP/6098/2021
991 WP/6476/2021
992 WP/8737/2021
993 WP/94/2022
994 WP/426/2022
995 WP/804/2022
996 WP/1051/2022

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 30th November, 2022

PER COURT :

1. These matters were called out at rising time. Due to paucity of time list these matters on 17/01/2023.
2. All office objections/deficit court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
3. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue till the next date.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

vj gawade/-.