



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

952 WRIT PETITION NO. 426 OF 2022	50 FIRST APPEAL NO. 76 OF 2022
39 WRIT PETITION NO. 2186 OF 2000	51 FIRST APPEAL NO. 259 OF 2022
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 1836 OF 2006	52 FIRST APPEAL NO. 281 OF 2022
42 WRIT PETITION NO. 5914 OF 2011	53 FIRST APPEAL NO. 855 OF 2022
43 WRIT PETITION NO. 9653 OF 2011	54 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2320 OF 2022
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 9356 OF 2014	55 WRIT PETITION NO. 13771 OF 2019
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 9204 OF 2021	57 WRIT PETITION NO. 10269 OF 2023
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 6492 OF 2023	58 WRIT PETITION NO. 12325 OF 2023
47 WRIT PETITION NO. 6496 OF 2023	59 WRIT PETITION NO. 12736 OF 2023
48 FIRST APPEAL NO. 726 OF 2021	60 WRIT PETITION NO. 13634 OF 2023
49 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2307 OF 2021	61 WRIT PETITION NO. 14307 OF 2023
	62 WRIT PETITION NO. 15689 OF 2023
	63 WRIT PETITION NO. 15704 OF 2023
	64 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4240 OF 2022
	65 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3186 OF 2023
	66 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4250 OF 2023

....

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

....
CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 08.02.2024

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 03.04.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. MEHARE, J)